Bib
14410
14460
9737
9738
14411
14360
9687
9739
9688
9689
9740
9690
9691
9692
14412
14413
9693
9694
9741
14361
14414
14415
14416
14417
14418
14461
9695
14419
14420
9742
9743
9744
14462
9745
9746
14463
9747
14464
9748
9696
9697
14421
14422
14362
9698
9699

First Name
David
Thomas
Gordie
Kristina
Rod
Alison
Teresa
Zachariah
Braelynn
James
Amanda
Scott
William
Kristin
Caetlin
Natalie
Jeff
Sable
Tom
Paul
Julie
Shannon
Tom
Eva

Al
Benjamin
Krista
Bruce
Jill
Blake
Shannon
Terry
Colleen
Asher
Lisa
Karen
Barbara
Jeff
Jason
Alexander
Jaime
Katie
Cate

Van
Colleen
Jameson

Last Name
Adams
Adamski
Auckland
Back
Bailey
Baker
Baltzer
Barfield
Barrett
Barrett
Bartolotta
Beardsley
Belecz
Bell
Benson-Allott
Bertrand
Bowlby
Brandt
Brown
Brunelli
Burgess
Burke
Byers
Campanis
Carraway
Carraway
Carson
Carter
Carter
Circe
Circe
Circe
Clancy
Clar
Coast
Colling
Connor
Corbett
Cordy
Cornhill
Coughlan
Coyle
Cuyler
Cyr
Czubinski
Czubinsk

Event
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Wave Corral

2
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Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM



9749

14363
9750

14423
14364
9700

9701

14365
14366
9751

14424
9702

9752

9753

14465
9703

14425
14426
14367
14368
14369
14466
14427
14428
14467
9754

9704

14370
14371
14429
14430
14372
14373
14468
14374
14375
14376
14377
14378
9705

9706

14469
14470
9755

14431
14432
14471

Kaleigh
Jennifer
Sharon
Brendan
Erin
Elsa
Maggie
Rachel
Patrick
Mark
Gregory
Mary
Donna
Jane
Maggie
Scott
Eric
Georgia
Emily
John
Meredith
Jason
LeAnn
Liam
Ryan
Sarah
Mike
Alana
Jason
Becky
Eric
John
Amy
Tony
Dylan
Alex
Derrick
Natalie
Elissa
Shuiji
Peter
Jason
Jordan
Daniel
Sara
Rachel
Michael

Daggs

Davis

Davis
Dawson
DeGroff
Deutschbein
Deutschbein
Dowling
Dunn
Dwyer

Earl

Earl

Ecker
Eckhardt
Eichelberger
Erdeli
Eveland
Farrell
Ferrante
Ferrante
Ferraro
Fingerman
Finnigan
Finnigan
Fisher

Fitch
Fitzsimmons
Frank

Frank
Frazier
Frazier
Frenett
Fromm
Fulgier
Gawinski Stern
Georgiev
Gibbs
Gibney
Gielen

Gillis
Glennon
Gloor

Goff
Goldowitz
Goodman
Gorodetsky
Gorski

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY

W NDNOUWWPSEPMPRPRPRERPRPRPWORENNRERPRERPMMPOOCNMMNNMNORRERRERENMNNMNPPOOOCOOPMSAENOREMSMPPENOCREWOV

Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM



9707
14433
14434

9708
14435
14379
14436
14380
14472

9709
14381
14473
14382
14474
14383
14437
14384
14385
14386
14387

9756
14388
14389
14438
14475
14390
14391
14476
14439

9710

9757
14440
14441
14477

9711
14478

9712

9758
14479

9759
14480
14481

9713
14482

9760

9761
14392

Kathy
Ginny
Andy
Karen
Sherri
Kelli

Eric
David
Adam
Jim
Sarah
Max
Viki
Mike
Jamie
Andrea
Oliver
Tom
Samantha
Jacob
Loren
Angela
Larry
Robyn
Thomas
Taylor
Charlotte
Cory

Kris
Julie
KARTHIK
Paulette
Tamsyn
Valentina
Courtney
Jonathan
Blake
Kristen
Marc
Becky
Michael
Stephen
Rob
Mark
Connie
jenn
Carlos

Gregoire
Gullo
Gyle
Hamilton
Hamilton
Harmor
Harty
Heberle
Herb
Herberger
Herbert
Herman
Hogden
Horn
Howard
lannoli
Ingold
Jacobs
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Judd
Judd
Kahn
Kelly
Kennard
Kimberly-Haag
Klieman
Kohler
Kolenda
KRISHNAN
Kuehnert
Kuehnert
Kutyifa
Lafferty
Lambert
Landry
Lang
Lang
Larkin
Larkin
Larkin
LaVeck
Lavner
Lee
letendre
Lopez

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
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Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM



14393
14394
14483
9714
14484
9762
14395
14396
9763
14397
9715
14442
14443
9716
9717
14444
14445
14485
9764
14486
9718
9719
14487
9720
14488
14489
9721
14490
9765
14446
9722
14447
14491
14398
14492
14493
9766
14494
14448
14495
9723
14449
14450
9767
14399
14496
14400

David
Robert
Hannah
Megan
Amanda
Jordan
Donna
WILLIAM
Troy
Amber
Molly
Jamie
David
David
Noelle
Steven
Zachary
Michael
Matthew
Meaghan
Patty
Ann
Michael
Andrew
Kathryn
Scott
Penelope
Amanda
Gopika
Robert
Lauren
Ed
Adam
William
Lindsey
Kelly

Kim
Alexandra
Kurt
Carlos
Peter
Julianne
Adrian
Rita

Bob
Burgandy
Glenn

Malone
Malone
Marsh
McCormick
McGowan
McGuire
McKendree
McLaen
McLymond
McShea
Meagher
Merna
Miles
Miller
Miller
Miller
Miller
Molinar
Molinaro
Moody
Moore
More
Mosley
Mullings
Muratore
Murdock
Murray
Nabinger
Nair
Newell
Nichols
Nicosia
Northrop
Novak
Oliver
O'Malley
Orcutt
Ormond
Ouwenga
Palacio
Pallmann
Pangal
Pardo
Pasono
Pastecki
Petty
Pezzulo

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
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Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM



14497
14498
14451
14452
9724
9725
14401
14453
14454
9768
14499
9726
9769
9770
14500
9771
9772
9773
9727
9728
9729
14501
9774
9775
9730
9776
9731
9732
14455
9733
14502
14503
14504
14505
14506
14507
14508
14509
9734
14510
14402
14517
14518
14456
14403
14404
14457

Kate
Paul
Rosanne
Jared
David
Lindsay
Andrea
Karl
Danielle
Susan
Katie
Matthew
Abby
Tyler
Claudia
Megan
Michael
Sharilyn
Max
Paula
Richard
Jonathon
Anne
Lily Rose
Tanya
Jennie
Brian
Christopher
Jean-Paul
Richard
Emily
Nicholas
Brandi
Laura
Randy
Adam
Rosie
Daniel
Mary
John
Kevin

Better at Running up a Tab

Mark Lincoln
Gates
Alexander
Kaye

Jaime

Phillips
Phillips
Pickard
Pignone
Pilato
Pilato
Purvis
Purvis
Refici
Reisig
Rey
Rieck
Roneker
Roneker
Rosen
Ross
Ross
Ross
Roth
Roth
Roth
Ryan
Sabatini
Sabatini
Sanford
Schaff
Schultheis
Scott
Scott
Serapilio
Sherwood
Siebert
Silsby
Sloat
Sloat
Smith
Sparacino
Stark
Steedman
Stephens
Strauss
Team
Team
Thruston
Tosto
Treanor
Tulenko

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Relay - SUNDAY
Relay - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
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Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 5 - 7:50AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM



14458
9735
9736

14405

14511

14512
9777

14513

14459

14406

14514

14515

14407

14408

14516

14409

Kelly
Leah
Mark
Brendan
Robert
David
Wendy
Dave
Amanda
Liz
Andrew
Douglas
Patrick
Hillary
KATHLEEN
Anne

Valone
VanOrden
VanOrden
Wagler
Ward
Warden
Wicks
Willcox
Witte
Wolf
Woodford
WREND
Yengo
Young
YOUNGS
Zhang

Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
5K - SUNDAY

Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
Half - SUNDAY
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Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 4 - 7:45AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 5 - 7:.50AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 2 - 7:35AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM
Wave 3 - 7:40AM
Wave 1 - 7:30AM



